Pricelist use of workshops

Ex. VAT In. VAT
Use of workshop Half day | Standard rate €18,00 €21,78
Half day | Studentrate €12,50 €15,13
Starting rate Hour Standard rate € 48,00 €58,08
Hour Student rate € 33,50 € 40,53
Customized support Hour Standard rate €48,00 € 58,08
Hour Student rate € 33,50 € 40,53
Introduction (graphic) Day Standard rate €65,00 €78,65
Day Student rate €45,50 € 55,06

Pricelist facilities Glass workshop

Ex. VAT In. VAT
Facilities | Small ovens 1st day - standard rate €60,00 €72,60
1st day - student rate €42,00 €50,82
2nd day and onward € 36,00 € 43,56
2nd day and onward - student € 25,00 € 30,25
Big casting oven 1st day standard rate €90,00 € 108,90
1st day - student rate €63,00 €76,23
2nd day and onward € 54,00 €65,34
2nd day and onward - student € 38,00 € 45,89
Big flatbed oven 1st day standard rate €120,00 | €145,20
1st day student rate € 84,00 €101,64
2nd day and onward €72,00 €87,12
2nd day and onward - student € 50,50 €61,11
Sanbdblasting machine | Hour €10,00 €12,10
Grinding Hour €10,00 €12,10




Pricelist facilities Metal foundry

Ex. VAT In. VAT
Facilities | Melting furnace Hour € 36,00 € 43,56
Cire perdue oven Half day €42,00 €50,82
Half day — student € 29,50 € 35,70
Welding Custom support—hour €48,00 € 58,08
Independent — hour €10,00 €12,10
Sandblasting machine Hour €10,00 €12,10
Grinding Hour €10,00 €12,10
Patination Custom support—hour € 48,00 €58,08
Independent — hour €10,00 €12,10
Polishing Hour €10,00 €12,10
Crosscut saw Hour €10,00 €12,10

Pricelist facilities Graphic workshop

Ex. VAT In. VAT
Facilities | Silkscreen cycle Screen size-43 x 53 CM €10,00 €12,10
Screen size-73 x93 CM € 16,00 €19,36
Screen size-93x 118 CM €21,50 € 26,02
Screen size-118x 158 CM € 25,00 €30,25
Screen size-145x212 CM € 38,00 €45,98
Stencil cycle Screen size-43x53 CM €2,75 € 3,33
Screen size-73 x93 CM €4,20 €5,08
Screen size-93x 118 CM €5,50 €6,65
Screen size-118x 158 CM €6,75 €8,17
Screen size-145x212 CM €8,00 €9,68
Screen cleaning cycle Screen size-43 x 53 CM €4,75 €5,75
Screen size-73 x93 CM €6,00 €7,26
Screen size-93x 118 CM €7,50 €9,07




Screen size-118x 158 CM €7,50 €9,07
Screen size-145x212 CM €10,00 €12,10
Deposit screen In case of damage by user € 24,00 €29,04
Lithography cycle Stone 85X 115CM €18,00 €21,78
Stone 45X 55 CM €12,00 €14,52
Small stones €6,00 €7,26
Etching cycle A2 € 46,00 € 55,66
A3 € 25,00 € 30,25
Ad €14,50 €17,54
Epson A2 printer A2 €6,00 €7,26
Ad € 3,00 €3,63

Materials:

Check with the advisors in the workshop for prices of materials.

** Prices are subject to change without prior notice.




